
March Events

Tuesday 4th March
Shrove Tuesday: Pancakes and Games

Thursday 6th March
Sports Afternoon

Monday 10th March
Film Afternoon

Wednesday 12th March
Flower Arranging

Monday 17th March
St Patrick’s Day Party

Thursday 20th March
Shakespeare Afternoon with ArtsEd

Friday 21st March
Shakespeare Afternoon with ArtsEd

Monday 24th March
Arts & Crafts

Friday 28th March
Reminiscence 

Sunday 30th March

Mothers Day Cream Tea
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